
Franco	Rossi	(director)	Film	Lista	(FilmogrÃ¡fia)
L'Odissea https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27odissea-556119/actors
The	Witches https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-witches-2661437/actors
TvÃ¥	missionÃ¤rer https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tv%C3%A5-mission%C3%A4rer-232083/actors
I	complessi https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-complessi-2265676/actors
Quo	Vadis? https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quo-vadis%3F-473014/actors
Caprice	Italian	Style https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caprice-italian-style-2261883/actors
Dockorna https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dockorna-1123206/actors
High	Infidelity https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/high-infidelity-3284159/actors
Controsesso https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/controsesso-3689356/actors
Amici	per	la	pelle https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amici-per-la-pelle-3614255/actors
A	Child	Called	Jesus https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-child-called-jesus-1304716/actors
Eneide https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eneide-3725208/actors
L'altra	metÃ		del	cielo https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27altra-met%C3%A0-del-cielo-3818353/actors
Il	seduttore https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-seduttore-3795692/actors
Everyone's	in	Love https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/everyone%27s-in-love-1168125/actors
Pure	as	a	Lily https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pure-as-a-lily-3414863/actors
En	kvinna	fÃ¶r	sex https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/en-kvinna-f%C3%B6r-sex-3283879/actors
Death	of	a	Friend https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/death-of-a-friend-20814652/actors
Smog https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/smog-3487021/actors
SÃ¶derhavets	frestelser https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/s%C3%B6derhavets-frestelser-23900065/actors
Three	Nights	of	Love https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/three-nights-of-love-3998135/actors
Youth	March https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/youth-march-110456550/actors
Only	for	You,	Lucia https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/only-for-you%2C-lucia-19819537/actors
Make	Love,	Not	War https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/make-love%2C-not-war-3878048/actors
I	falsari https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-falsari-3790784/actors
Calypso https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/calypso-105741383/actors
Love	at	First	Sight https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-at-first-sight-19753070/actors
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